
''The StafunC Satofct'OrsV; Wcbdbjl Jtu.&,lsS(U3S

Place YOUR Classified AD For 7 Days On The LOW Weekly RATE
450 Merchandise 500 Business & Finance 700 Rentals 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 850 Automotive

806 Houses For Sale702 Sleeping Rooms. Board76 Fuel 808 Hoaset For SaleS10 Money To Loan 810 Forma. Acreage For Sale 852 Used Cars For Sale

$2.33
a day will buy this new 3 bedroom, modern, suburban home with Venetian

blinds, oak floors; throughout large lot attached garage, and Includes

taxes and fire Insurance. Total price $8950. Amazingly small down pay-

ment 129 Kenwood Avenue, phone Drive out State St., i mile

east of Four Corners.

(A 2 bedroom house for $7850 also available)

.Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE & DIESEL OILS
fRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRl SLAB i PH

Phillips Bros.
Old, fir. Mb, maple. ek T Br 18

gb and edgings Ph.

Capital Lnnibcr-Fiip- l Co.
Phone or

OLD. GROWTH BLOCK WOOD FOR
FURNACE St HEATER

i Tri City Fuel
PHONE 42

U-t- n. slab wood and edging
Trech cut screened sawdust

. 12-l- n. Inside mill wood
Dry wood

ASK FOX I t B GREEN STAMPS

' Elmer Bo je
' 2025 S. 12th Ph

BLOCK WOOD for furnace, planer
wood for cookstoveV 16 In. old gth ftr

lT7N. DRY 2ND CWTH. FIR, IlL
' PHS61T7. -

Url.MEX)IATE delivery on IS 2nd
. growth fir. $10 per cord, oak 16" $13

per cord. Phone or
if Old At 2nd growth ftr delivered 2

cord lota, 117 50 cord. Ph. 263Q7
OAK WOOD 16" & 2. f 19 cord deliv-ere- d.

Dry prune wood $19 load de-
livered. Green prune wood $12 de-
livered. Sawed any length Also
wood sawing, ph.

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry (lab or dry edging fresh clean

sawdust, green edging $3 90 Id. dol
$10 Alao It" green alab or 4' Pbono

r- - m c ' j

New Duplex Ground
Floor, New

3 bed rms In each unit hardwood firs,
elect heat elect rang. St- refr. in
each. Hollywood dist FJLA. buUt
W1U take small home for equity.
$15,300.

Furnished Hotel, Good
Income

Has averaged $500 a month or more
the last IS months, full basement,
aut. heat, 16 rms St 2 apts. north of
Salem $17,000. WiU take In home in
Salem up to $8,000.

Duplex. Down & Ujif
So Liberty. Up rented for $40. Owner

living dn. Lot 60x162, $7,300. Make
an offer.

Englewood District
$5000 4 rm home & utility. Only 1 r.

Lot 39x137, comfortable horde fof
elderly couple. Close to Englewood
Sch. Sc bus. Will consider trading
for 2 bx. home In north part of
town.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St Ph. -
N. Salem. Small house, 100x153, corner

lot. $2450.
W. Salem. 4 room plastered house,

paved street, rented for $39 a month.
$3,450.

N.K Suburban. New 2 B.R. house,
some finishing to be done, fi A. lot.
paved street bus service. $4350.

South. New 3 BJt modern style home.
Ready for occupancy in two weeks.
Best of construction throughout
Close In restricted district $8,950.

Apt house. 4 furnished unite $160 mon-
th Income, steady tenants. $3,950.
Terms.

Duplex 6 months old. Lovely 4 rm
units, good income. S. 18th. St May-
be trade. Accept mortgages. $11,900.

R. E. Meredith Rlt.
or B. M. Mason

11$ S. Coml Ph.

BRICK FRONT RESIDENCE
Nearly new 3 bdrm rambler, with large din rm and liv
rm with a lovely fireplace, hae a double garage, is on
corner lot. in a grand location. This gracious home haa
charm that will lend lasting enchantment to you and
your friends. Drive by 1495 Norway. Inside shown only
by appointment See Mr. Rawlins,

WOMAN WANTED
who can appreciate value, a 4 bdrm home with fire-
place, full basement rumpus room, double garage, large
lot located near grade and high achooL A home you
will be proud to owa and give comfort to your family.
Only $10,300. See Mr. Tibetta.

VALUE
Value here to marvel at a lovely new 2 bedrm home
In a fine location with a large lot has a large din and
liv rm, beautiful hardwood floors. A ladies taste at a
gentlemen's price. $8800. FJLA. terms. See Mr. Simpson.

RAWLINS REALTY
1 (HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT)

Phone office 64, Eve. Rawlins TlbbetU 8$

Simpson

Capital Lumber-Fue- l Co.
" 'Phono or
- SCREENED FRESH SAWDUST
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

NEW" Universal 21 ft. fully equippmL
Sleeps 4. Was $2199. Now $149$.
terms. 33ta Portland Rd. Ph. 25164.

.Seethe new 1950 Kit
Hot water heater. $ ft elec refrif.

shower aV toilet 32 39 A 2$tt'. Inf-medt-ate

delivery. .

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Rd.

--Griffith Ce, New Tare. CklMtfs,

Week-da- ys Sundays Oaly

$ LOO month 40
.44 month

223 Six
4.00 year

J
C30 year
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IXM year tJM year

Drop ja rfV"? j lY iY
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wui 1 1 ojNtr tN

Crushiag;
snake Bfflgjf bfef ttT1r-LglA-

0f g RjA
Keel-bill-ed 'fsts I .VtololpjE S
cuckoos
The swish K.elelt eD' axTpTg
of sift
Observe
Ornamental
band for t--4

Tss4ee4ays

SLP. RMS. with kit privileges, day.
wk or mo Clowe In. Ph

CD Rm it board. 492 N Summer.
NICE ROOM In mod. home. Ph. 2 755X

705 Apartments for Rent
PARTLY FURN. basement apartment.

1939 N. Capitol.
NICE 3 rm. court apt, alec, stove and

refrig. 1664 S. 13th.
NICELY turn, cottage. $37 50. 1 rm.

apt.. $22. 627 N. Liberty. Ph. 77Zoa.
CLEAN 2 and 3 rm. furn. apts Close

in. automatic heat and plenty of it
Call 670 N. Church.

EXCLUSIVE COURT apt., range, refrig.
laundry. $60 adults. Ph.

NEW 2 LARGE rm. St private bath.
partly turn. Ph or

2 APTS. Ph.
4 ROOM FURN ant. ground floor. New-l- y

decorated. Eec range .and refrlg.
Close in. Ph. $30.

2 NICELY furn Tapta. 1 Urge. 1 small.
utUiUes furn. Reasonable. 365 S. 16th.

NEW 2 RM. bath apt., partly furn.
Adults. 1047 Madison. Ph. 23465,

FURN. APTS. includ. heat, H$rC wtr
gar. St garbage dispoaaL 2455 State.

NICE 3 rm. duplex apt Venetian
blinds, all elect, unrurn. tzz Lee at.

3 RM Apt in beautiful court Uniurn
except refrlg and range, automatic
laundry, convenient to state bides
and University, city bus. Call 927
s 13 after 10 a.m.

CNFURN 3 rms it bath. Stove, refrlg
& utilities furn. Completely redec
Near Univ. $55. 430 S. Capitol.

LIVE better at the Ambawador. $50 to
75. 550 N Summer. Phone

$ RM. Apt Private bath, stove it U- -
nette set furn. 3Z35 Portland Rd.

UPSTAIRS furn apt Close to Gen.
Hoep. Ph 33748.

i LGE RMS. lower, sips 4. $30 mo.
Single apt, $20, slping rms. $3.50 wk.
160 union, ph

2 RM 6c 2 rm furn court apt Close
In. Ph. 20714.

NICE Furn apt Pri bath. 2-- 4 adults.
1073 N. CapltoL Ph. 38706.

LARGE 2 rm furn mod apt Priv bath
it entrance. 206 Bush. Phv 39331.

3 RM Furn apt Close In, $40. 340
Union.

GE Furnished apt, close in. In--
autre H. L. Stiff Furn. Ph. 39185.

FURNISHED Apt close In. Inquire H.
l. st in rum. otibs,

CLOSE In clean 1 rm housekeeping
apt, 633 Ferry. v

3 RMS. FURN, electric cookingoH
heat. 1st floor. Mrs. l M. sbipp, 797
s. zstn st.

FURNISHED, clean, warm apts. with
$arsge. Call 2433 State St

NEW 3 ROOM court apt close In. Un--
furnished except range. Reasonable
rent Phone

NICE 3 and 4 rm furn court apts. all
elec. close In, Ph.

707 Houses for Rent
LARGE 3 B. R. home tin 1 A. Close in

norm, sti.su per mo. see joent uoi-bat- h.

1683 Center.
3 RM Hse. partly furn.'LUhU it water.

not modern, call 62 Williams Ave.
FURN Cottages, util paid. Dh. 34815.
NEW Interior, 4 rms, not mod. $30 mo.

Turn E on Alder. 4120 Gary.
1B. R.'Hse, clean, elec heat. Ph. 38085.
FURNISHED 3 bedroom house near

school. Can 20409.
NICELY rURN 2 B R home, auto oil

furnace. Adults only. $83 Ph.
fOR RENT. 1 4 room mod hse wired

for range, suitable for cple. also 1
three rm mod cabin. 1 trailer hse.
93 Highway Ave.

U6TtRH 2 &JL bouse. Inquire W. Sa-
lem, 1253 ' 6th St

fOSUB"-trrti- ll June, i BR. partly
rurn nouse. m mo. Phone

2TB.R. HSE. oil heater, elec stove, re--
irig, wssning macn, i oik from bus.

am

MOD 1 B.R. hse. close to church.
school, store, bus. Apply 3. C Henry.
Rt . Box 784. 1st hse no. Liberty
scnooi.

Cft LLasE: 1 &.R. hse at U0 McCoy
by Feb. 1. Electric range furn. $60
mo. Call 83 after 4 p.m.

709 Wanted to Rent
2 BED Itoom unfurnished home In

North East section of Salem. Phone

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
FAMILY OF 4 must have 2 or 4 B.R.
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

BUILT-IN- S, old closets changed to
wararooea. worx guaranieea. n.

UkAltOtiG. remodeling, roofing P5.
. -- t- ll,r'!fIB
AUTO PAJNT1NO )uat a shade betteroy nay etteh. Cau brock Motor

Co
WAfU WELL OruUng. Domeatle o

Irrigation Duff teid Bros. Rt $. box
56 Phono or

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer St Basement
Equipment Rental

13 B-- ',, yds
10 yds
D--7 Cat Jk Dozer
D--6 Cat 6c Dozer
D-- 4 Cat at Doser

See us about ditching by the fool
Phone days

Evenings or :

Salem. Oregon

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
RMS for girls la mod home. All con

veniences or nome. use oc enure
house. Ph. 34372. 645 N. Winter.

BEN'S WARM alp. rms. Pri. ent. Ph.
1505 N. Capitol.

SLPNQ. RMS.. 793 N. Winter. Ph. 353.
GOOD sleeping room near Shopping

center. Ph. 37506.
PRACTICAL NURSE has comfortable

home for elderly or Invalid person.
Ph. 383 W. summer.

LARGE Sleeping room for couple or
emntoyed lady. $49 N. Winter. Ph.

Business
ADDfNO MACrTPfaTS

All makes used machines, sold, lent
ed. repaired. Rosa, 456 Court Phone

APPLIANCE SEBYICS
Bendix. Kelvins tor and Hotpoint

Sales and Service, Ralph Johnson As--
pliance. 853 Center St Phone 3r313.

V EATER Appliance Co, 25$ No. OK
Ph.
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR"

Complete Chevrolet service. Dougiaa
McKay Chevrolet Co.. 610 N. Com!,
"Driveways. sttiALks, 6Un.
OATIONS. anything concrete Ph 24850
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CfilMNEY sweep. Northneas. Ph. 46

Tl.r.CTRICAL CONTRA CTINO
VLNCES-Elec-

tiie
for electrical wtr

inc. con ti acting-repairin- g. 191 S. Lib-
erty Phone
riRNrrusi AiiiVUfiNd

uae a
St antique furn. Lee Bros. Ph.

HKALTH
Atmora ya. Harley Pugh. Ph. 77

Judaon's. 279 H. Com! Ph. 14141.
HOURK PLANS
ERAwWa house puma. 't.
HOU8KHOLU PBODVCTS

J R. Wstkins Co. aroducta 1717 Cen
ter St, Baletn. Ph 3t9 Free del
INSULATION WKATHESsTRlPpfNO

J6hnS-MAnVIl- L. phone TSTtf
"future" Insula t!N3 Co
INSlfeANCE
Joe W. Hutchison, fire, auto. UabU--

ttv Ph. 23629
LAliNDRieS
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry. 34i Ul

ferson Ft Ph
LAWNMOWrRS"

a HARP EN IN G Guaranteed servtoe.
New power and hand mowers. Call
Harry W Seott 147 So ComT 8t
LK.HTINO riXTlH$

kaiem's exclusive lighting store. 224)
n High Senator Hotel Bide

Mattresses. Capital Bed Co. Ph.
MUSIC LESSONS .

Spanlah and Hawaiian guitar, man-
dolin ban to etc. 1533 Court. Ph. $-- 7t

NURSERIES
' Landscapuig it designing, . A. Ooev

riM as Soos, 1M No. I snifter. Pn.

oil ckRctUioi IckVlcB
"

Csll Cv Younser Ph 79

PAP R HAN GIN Q
Jerry Jehneoai Teraaa, pb. a34e.

t refloutatesraaa
w US

MFMBKK OF THE ASSOCIATED FUSS
The Associated Press Is entitles! exclusively U the bum far repabHoaMe$J

eff aU the local news printed la this aewspapor. as wall se aU
AT eews dispatches.

.MEMBES PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BCUAC OF
AOTESTISINa

Adrertlslag aUpmeaUtfTeeWsri

PLUS

COMPLETELY furnished cottage at
Nelscott; basement fireplace; Just
the place for weekends aad only
$5000 including furniture,

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St Phone 60

Eve: .hone
$500 Down

2 B.R. sleeping porch, living rm, dining
. rm, gar, fenced yard, large lot Lo-

cated West Salem. $5000 fuU price.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

949 8. Coml Ph Eve

KEIZER DIST.
2 bedrm late buUt, modern constructed

home. Hwd firs, oil fur, att gar.
acre, lawn In, weU. Price $6300.
Terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
$4$ S. Coml Ph Eve 36

807 Aptat. Courts For Sale
COUPLE BUY Salem Apt house on

good contract Box 501 Statesman.

808 Lots For Sale
CORNER LOT, 100x50, cor of Oxford

and High. Loq.900 W Nob KUX eves

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale
10 A. CHICKEN RANCH CLOSE

$ BR. modern plastered house. C fdn
15 yrs. barn, henhouses $0x30 and
30x100 W3. soil on bus Uae. 1U00.
See Vaa Greer with
Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High St Ph. Eve

A West Salem Cutie '

A 2 B.R.. liv rm . kit. bath, gar. good
location in West Salem on paved
street Price $4750. Terms $1000 da,
$90mo. See Mr. Lommers. Eve ph.

COtBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center Ph.

These Three Are Good
$6950 Neat 2 bedroom home with

basement ac wood pipe furnace,
hardwood floors, fireplace, a good
buy. CaU Mr. Fredericksoa.

$10.000 Before you build you should
see this new 3 bedroom home near
the Englewood achooL Lovely living
room & kitchen, stairs to a large
atUc. CaU Mr. H11L

If you wUl go suburban dont over-
look this lovely 2 bedroom home for
only $7650. large rooms and lota of
storage space. Only 1 yr old. Large
lot good black solL

Geo. A. Walters, Reator
BOO S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
60 ACRES NORTHEAST on pavml-clos- e

ta. yr round creek, mod $ rm
hse. price $27,500. Will take Salem
home up to $ IS .000 aa dn. paymt Bal
5 int

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Personal Service
164 S. Coml St, h Eve:

SECLUDED - CLOSE IN 20 acres, only
ab. 2 miles downtown Salem, ab. 10
A. fruit. 2 A. open land. ASA.
wooded area. Some VIEW spots. Over
1900 ft. road frontage. $5500. Walt
Socoiofsky. Real Estate, rn.

65 ACRES Chehalis at New berg soU.
Irrigated, machinery St eqpt 3 M.
modern house, bam with 7 stan-
chions and room for expansion. This
Is a real money maker. Priced right

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 21 years la Salem

250 N. High St. Phone
60 ACRES. 13 A. CULT, $ A. vetch

and oats, enough timber to pay for
it twice. $3750 this week. J. T. Aa-ders-

Rickresll. Ph. Dallas 2719.
14 A SOUTH on Skyline RL. nice !

rm. house with fuU cement basement
it auto. oU furnace; garage with pav-
ed drive; 2 barns: 2 rm. cabin: chick-
en house. 9 A. prunes, family orchard
with cherries, apples, berries. Price
$17,900. Write Owner. Box 480 States-
man. .

Fully Eauinned Farm
2 houses modern large barn with $2

stanchions. $4 bead of cattle. 24 head
of milk cows. AU kinds of farm
equipment Income better than $100$
monthly. S miles from Salem. Price
$59j000.

86 Acres, Ez. Terms
12 miles north of Salem, no buildg.

Amity soil, all level. WUl take in
Salem pro. la trade or $2,500 da.
Price $11,500.

48 Acres North
20 ml North off 99E. Mostly in culU- -

vatioo. best of sou. Mod s rm name
St barn, chicken hse At dbl gar. Lays
ideaL $14,000.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
t-- r B tMi MUA . -- S1l

I acres, close to town, all ia cultC
Smaller 2 o r. house. S3.ae.

12 A. Highway frontage, good black
land, no buildings. 85250.

2$ A. good land, mostly in cult ex-

cellent $ rm. country home, base-
ment a"'? Barn, chick house, lovely
lawn. $10,500.

2A. general farm. Good land, some
under irrigation, fine country home,
basement, automatic heat large
poultry house, bam. close to Salem.
CaU for details,

.R. E. Meredith Rlt.
or B. M Mason

.22$ a.

Saa Frauwbee, Detroit.
MXMBEK AUDIT BCUAU OF CTJICTJLATION

SLCrTION KATES

You are offered by one of Salem's most
responsiDM ana succcswui duuucto i

tion, plumbing, electrical work, land-
scaping. Interior decorating, also fin-
ancing, low interest rate. Amortisa-
tion. Piano covering homes priced
from ten to fifty thousand are avail-
able. Know your total cost of your
homo before any start is made. ,

Rex Sanford Inc.
JM So. Com! Ph

TOR LEASE: Service sUtion. Major
Co., all utilities, equipment, A sup-
plies turn. Ph. 34703. - -

610 Money To Loan

BP THRIFTY
. IN '50 A

A "Bill Consolidation"
loan may make you "Thrifty In '50."

Ii y off your bills. Lower your
ly payments.

$50 to $1500
CaD or phono today

PACIFIC
..Industrial Loans

11$ 8 Liberty Phono 03

WE BUY discount paper, real estate
mortgage and contracts. State fin--

ince co., j 53 so. High St
Vour Property is lor sale it will pay

you to know how much of an FHA
.loan it will stand. This Information

Is obtainable with but very litUO
...trouble. -- . - .T ,

Do Not Hesitate to can on us for any
Information you desire about FHA
LOANS. ' -

j
-

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St., jret 34121
FAXl4aiKl CITY LOANS

4. and 3
Tour ow terms of repayment artthta

caan for Keai estate iontracts and Second Mortgages.
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.

207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Ph.

AUTO LOANS
WOXAMZTTB CREDIT CO.

1$3 A Church St Ph. 97

Parking Aplenty
Lie M139-S1- M

$ CASH $
Hollywood Finance Co.

196s) Falra-round-s Road
Nest to bank. Free parkins. Ph.

Lie. No. M389-S29- L Floyd
Kenyon. Mgr.

v Private Money
On Can. Trucks it --Trailer Homes

Long or Short Terms Payments
Roy H. Simmons

i S. Commercial St. Phono
RIVATE MONEY to loan on good
first mortgages.

CHAS. HUDKINS S SON
t W. High St Phono

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem's largest and oldest home-own-.- ed

loan company offers money when
you need it I

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost!

No endorsers, or help from friend!
On cars, trucks, trailer homes to $500.00.
On furniture, livestock, equipment.

salary or other personal property up
to $300,001

Phono or visit our office today 1

Lie. No. 813$ and M336

General Finance Corp.
PHONE 61 136 S. COML ST.

Statesman
Classified AdveiHsinj

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41 y

Per Uae
Three Insertions er llne40e
7 Insertions, per nn 11a
One Boontb per " f "
(Oefalde ef Sataav ,

each Uae - lSe)
aTlnlma-a- s twe lioes. Cetmt I
werds fe has.
Keaden fas dty lwif--0- ae 1

The deadline lor elasslAosl and
reodor advertising Is $49 pjn. dally.
Only emergency Toot" ada will be
accepted after that
: The Statesman rissrvae the right
to reject questionso advertising
It further reserves the right to pi see

Q advertising nader the proper

The Statesman aawamee ate ftneav
etal responsibility lor errors which
may appear to advertisements pab
urhed In Its columns end In esses
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that part of as advertise
mant ta which the typographical
mstake oovurt, .

A "Blind" Ad on ad eon tatorn
a Statesman box number for aa
address to for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge Infor-
mation aa to the Identity of aaj ad-
vertiser using a "BUnd" ad, .,

804 Suburban
$ BR mod. Hse. l',4 A and a 2 BR

rental located on pvmt near school.
$8500 - terms or trade. Call for BUI
Jones - with Allen Jones, 231 N.
High. Ph. 35838.

802 Business Property

CONFECTIONERY
A hot spot - 14 stools, fountain, mix-

ers, cash register, grill and all mis-cellan-

equipment and utensils:
three year lease; low rent. The price
la $4750. May consider equity in med-
ium Priced house.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
REPAIR CARAGl

On Pacific highway north: room for
five cars; Includes two pump serv-
ice station. Very liberal terms. Full
price for Land and buildings. Includ-
ing residence. $14,000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

. 149 N. High St. Phone
16 UNIT APT HOUSg

Near downtown. About 14 apts. Furn
ished each have private baths, hwd.
firs. Excellent heating plant some
parking space.

DOWN TOWN CAFE
$2500. 19 stool St counter doing nice

business.
V. Omer Huff

361 Chemeketa St.
ONE Of SALEM'S FINEST 1 story

brick apartment bldg., 16 rentals, ex-
cellent condition, construction St in-

vestment $82,000 cash. Good loan
available.

10 INDIVIDUAL HOUSES, hdwd firs,
flrept 1 BR. LR. kit. nook. bath.
Only 1 blk from Shopping Center t
Slate Office Bldgs, excellent Inves-
tment Only $55,000.

LET US SHOW YOU THIS fine $ unitapt in fast growing W. Salem, all
have LR, kit, BR. bath, hdwd firs,
elec heat $32,500. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Coml St Ph 389 Eve

808 Houses For Sale
1 B. R. Hse by owner, art gar. hdwd

firs. Ph. 21459.
3 B. R. HOUSE at 1144 Oak St by

owner. $7950 Cash
NEW 2 BR. home by builders. See at

1010 S. 14th. Call for app't"
Cape Cod

00 DN
New 2 B. ll'a storv home with at

tached garage, large lot. Suburban.
Unfinished upstairs, with space for
S large bedrooms, living room, fire-
place, dining room, kitchen breakfast
space, plenty built 1ns, oil heat con-
crete drive it walks. On paved street
$9500.00 full price $80.00 per mo.

SEE IT NOW .

$500 Dn.
$4,750.00 FULL PRICE

2 bdrm, hrdwd firs. gar. green house,
Irg lot. elec water system. Immed.
poss. $50.00 per mo. on baL bldg's 1
yr old. Phone eve
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph

Insurance, Mortgage Loans

For Sale By Owner
Nice 2 bedroom house with large un-

finished attic. Hardwood floors, plas-
tered, elec heat large lot on paved
street North, near school, bus and
store. $500 down, bal like rent Phone

after
ATTENTION: If you have a good lot

to use as down payment, we have
two new houses. One, 2 bedroom
$8,500. One. 3 bedroom $10 500. Both
close to school and buses. Eve.

EXCLUSIVE: DRESS SHOP
Good location. $1,250, phis inventory.

No phone, please, come In and see

COFFEE SHOP $10,500
A real nice set up. AU new equipment

, Seats 42 people. Close to town. No
phone, please, come in for more In-

formation.
INCOME SPECIAL $38,500

4--2 bedroom homes. $ years old, and
a large home, doee in. Nice $ room
living quarters with full basement
An Income of $350 a month. You
just can't beat it I Owner may con-aid- er

a good home as part payment
- Eve. 73

Call Mr. LeClere

J. F. Ulrich Co. Realtors
311 Court St Ph 36

s a nnux
Mod. oa about t A. in Kaiser ZMst,

Ige utility rm. garage. 1 bl to bus,
Vt ml Gr. School. The price It $7960.
CaU for aa appointment-- Joanooa.

Burt Picha, Realtors
27$ N. High St Office:

Eve: or
Good 3 bedroom home, close In, base-

ment saw dust heat- near schools
and bus. Only $7950.00. -

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve

$4500
2 B.R. home close in. $1000 will handle,

balance like rent
$7950

S BJL home on $ acres excel soil, good
well, some fruit trees.

$7950
2 B.R. home, close to St Vincent de-Pa- ul

achooL Fireplace, basement,
auto oilheet. $1500 will handle.

Call Mr. Nooncbester

H. E. Corey Real Estate
JJ6S N. Broadway Ph. 32...... --Xve..a-4)W3 OC 2cUU . . . ,

Sale or trade What have you? Newly
redec. 2 B.R. home, plastered, bas-- mt

At furnace, gas range $4300. $800
da. see -

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High Ph.

$8500
A good 2 bd. rm. home, largo Bv. rm.

and din. room, attractive kitchen,
att garage with fruit closet Locat-
ed 1272 Elm St Close to bus. school
and shoprlng, CaU Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewster Phone

BEST BUYS
Beat this if you can

1200 sq. ft fir space. 3 BJta on 1 fir.
insulated weatherstripped. fireplace,
100 x 108 lot 2 blks to bus. Just
Inside city. Lge workshop la gsrage,
elec best This home was built by
owner. Csn be F J1.A. financed for
about $8000. Total price only $10,000.
Eves phones or

Lovable Living
Extra neat well built home, close In,

new section, very close to market
6c bus. Insulation, weatherstripped,
hdwd firs throughout $88 sq ft floor
space. We believe this is a bargain
for $8750. Eve phones or 58

Gilt-Edge- d Security
Apartments, store bldgs, St home.

Rentals almost new. Well built else
heat large parking space, low rate
of Insurance. Owner reports Income
of $690 per month. Expenses only
$41.80. Good location. We behave this
is a buy for only $50,000. , cash
will handle. No phone Informauoa
please.

One and Acres
Home needs some finishing, well plan-

ned. Immediate possession, Willam-
ette soil, berries, elec heat Is base-
ment 3'i miles from ,Salem. Total
price $7500, terms. Eve phones
or

Your Future Farm
60 Acres, mod home, good buildings,

barn for 12 cows. 8 miles from Salem
In select dlst Equipped with 1st
class machinery. Buy it today, start
milking tomorrow. Owner leaving
state. Total price $23,000. Eve ph,

or
10 Acres North

4 rm home, small barn. well. This
would make excel berry farm. Total
price only $4950. Eva phones or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph.

RESIDENTIAL COURT
Four attractive court units, located on

creek, Three-- 2 bdrm. units, one-- 1
bdr. unit U have fireplaces, hdwd.

firs, inside utility rms. Aa excellent
set-u- p for sn older couple who
want a nice home 8c Income

Call Peter Gelser
BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOMES

We now have 2 homes Just neartng
completion in Salem's most exclu-
sive residential section. AU have 2
bdrm. on 1 fir. plus fuU daylight
basmt. automatic oil heat. Priced
$16,500 to 918.500.

Call Roy Ferris
GRABENH0RST BROS.,

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph
Evenings & Sundays call
Peter Ceiser Roy rerris
Earl West

$7500
Nearly new 2 bedroom home with a

large . living room, handy kitchen,
utility, bath. hdwd firs. Elec. range
Ac refrlg. Financed FHA.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
' Over 21 years la Salem

250 N. High St. Phone
A LOVE NEST

Just for two. Large living room, kitch-
en, bath, balcony bedroom. Some in-

terior finishing to be done. Only
$4230 cash.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve, phone -

Englewood dist home, 1 bedrooms,
autooU heat, oak floors, lots of

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph 484 Court Eve

EXCLUSIVE
$9150. Englewood. If you want a large

living room with a fireplace flank-
ed with mahogany book cases, this
tt It Also big dining room, model
kitchen, breakfast room, utility, ex-
tra toilet oil furnace. 2 nice bed-
rooms, bath with dressing table. Ideal
for children. Fenced becfc yard, even
a tree bouse, dble garage. This en-
tire home Is la perfect condition
and worth every dime of the price.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Am. t7 rasrs in Salem

250 N. High 8t. Phone
16000. Near State office bldg. $ lg bed-r- ms

tip, 2 bedrms down, fiv rm, din-
ing, kitchen, bsmt. Could be re-
modeled into apt Good terms.

$3600. Very good $ bedrm. nice den
just off living m. No. $ business

V. Omer Huff
StPa 209X e

Daily aad Sunday

By carrlsr la dtfes 9 L20 month
J90 month

4.19 six
advance) $.00 year

By special Sunday dav rati
deuvcry oa a delivery Sunday) $12-9- 0 a rear.
rural routes, r (la adv.) -

-
By maO at U2A .120 month
outside Oregon I. six moa
(la adv.) 14.4$

A valla bis ta certain areas.

DAILY CROSSWORD

A couple
Is morose

33.Noblemea
Lump of
earth

2A Elactrlfle4
particle

29. A wit
40. Sash (Jap.V

ip5i

Acmoss 2. Employ 23.
LTautot; 4. Poller of 24.
S. Head cook Tunis 23.
S. River (Fr.) 5. Piece of

10. Cavity work 28.
1L Narrow 6. Hanowe4

roadway 7. Old times 27.
12. Ancient (archaic)
14; Sick 8. A branch 25.
19. Cook In fat , railroad 29.
1 Perform lLVentUates
IT, Per. to 13. Not any

laugnter 13. Soar 20.
20. Animal IS. Frosted 2

' enclosure 19. Short
21. Corn paaa haircut 33.

point 20. Abyss
(abbr.)

22. Coquettish
23. Dlachajrt;o
24. Network
23. Club '26. Dry
25. Com (Peru)

2L Indchlacent
fruit

22. A seal--
hunting
station

24. Part of to be"
33. Hint
25. Wine

receptacle
27. Quiet
29. The earth
4LSee
42. Dexterous 4Z
4X PlnUhea
44. Main idea

DOWN
L A shepherd

dor
Natural

- y " m 1

atevaUona
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